VCDL Federal Candidate Survey Grades

US House of Representatives

Last Updated: May 31, 2022

If any of the candidates in your district have not responded to the survey, contact them and urge them
to complete the VCDL survey and send it in. If they are afraid to take a public stand on these issues
now, before the election, then they are unlikely to be very responsive to your views after the election.

There is absolutely NO reason why they should not answer this survey!

Failure to return a completed survey frequently indicates indifference, if not outright hostility, toward the
Right to Keep and Bear Arms.

Don't know what District you are in? Click here to find out.
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Republican Canvass

May 21, 2022

10 Brandon Michon brandon@brandonforcongress.com brandonforcongress.com

10 Brooke Taylor info@brookeforcongress.com Brookeforcongress.com Very Pro-Gun
10 Caleb Max maxforvirginia.com

10 Dave Beckwith dave@davebeckwithforcongress.com davebeckwithforcongress.com

10 Hung Cao info@hungcaoforcongress.com hungcaoforcongress.com

10 Jeanine Lawson jeanine@jeaninelawson.com jeaninelawson.com Very Pro-Gun
10 Jeff Mayhugh volunteer@mayhughforVA.com mayhughforva.com

10 John Beatty info@beattyfor.us beattyfor.us

10 John Henley henleyforcongress.com

10 Mike Clancy info@clancyforcongress.com clancyforcongress.com

10 Theresa Coates Ellis Info@TheresaEllisforCongress.com theresacoatesellis.com

Republican Convention

May 21, 2022

Monica Carpio

joe@monicacarpio.com

8 Heerak Christian Kim contact@heerak4congress.com heerak4congress.com

8 Jeff Jordan jeff@jeffjordanforcongress.com jeffjordanforcongress.com/
8 Karina Lipsman info@karinaforcongress.com karinaforcongress.com

8 Kezia Tunnell voices@tunnellforcongress.com tunnellforcongress.com

8

monicacarpio.com
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Democrat Primary

June 21, 2022

Donald S. Beyer, Jr.

don@friendsofdonbeyer.com

friendsofdonbeyer.com

Victoria I. Virasingh

info@Uvictoriaforcongress.com

www.victoriaforcongress.com

Republican Primary

June 21, 2022

Gina R. Ciarcia

info@ginaciarcia.com

ginaciarcia.com

Very Pro-Gun

Yesli I. Vega

info@yeslivega.com

yeslivega.com

2 Andrew G. "Andy" Baan * inffo@andybaan.com andybaan.com Very Pro-Gun
2 Jarome Bell jarome@jaromebellforcongress.com jaromebellforcongress.com Very Pro-Gun
2 Jen A. Kiggans info@jenforcongress.com jenforcongress.com Very Pro-Gun
2 L. Tommy Altman IlI tommy@tommy4va.com tommyaltman.com Very Pro-Gun
3 Ted W. Engquist tede@tedforcongress2022.com tedforcongress2022.com Very Pro-Gun
3 Terry T. Namkung info@namkungforvirginia.com namkungforvirginia.com

6 Yes Ben L. Cline contact@benclineforcongress.com bencline.com Very Pro-Gun
6 Merritt D. Hale teamhale@merritthaleforcongress.com merritthaleforcongress.com Very Pro-Gun
7 Bryce E. Reeves jimmy@brycereeves.com brycereeves.com Very Pro-Gun
7 Crystal L. Vanuch crystal@crystalvanuch.com crystalvanuch.com Very Pro-Gun
7 David L. Ross daveross4liberty@outlook.com daveross4liberty.com Very Pro-Gun
7 Derrick M. Anderson info@derrickandersonforva.com derrickandersonforva.com Very Pro-Gun
7

7

Very Pro-Gun
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